
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Thank you for your donation to support the Earth Policy Institute. Your financial support 
allows us to focus our energies on promoting a Plan B economy and providing the research to 
back up Why and How. 
 
Suggested Gift Amounts:  

   $25 
 

   $50 
 

   $100 
 

   $250 
 

   $1000 
 

   $2500 
 

   Other  

Please indicate if this is a one-time  or monthly  gift 
 
 Payment Method 
   Check or Money Order enclosed 
 
   VISA      MasterCard    AMEX 
 
Credit Card #:  Exp. Date:  
  
Signature:  Phone #:  
 
Name:  
 
Address:  

 
 
City/State/Province:  
 
Postal Code/Country:  
 

Sign me up to get FREE Plan B Updates by e-mail! My e-mail is:  
 
Your monthly donation provides a reliable source of support to the Institute throughout the year in 
the most convenient and cost-effective way possible.  
 
Earth Policy Institute is a 501(c)(3) organization. All contributions are tax deductible. 
 
If this donation is a gift, and you would like us to send an acknowledgment letter on your behalf, 
please complete the form below and we will send a card as you request.  

Name:  
Organization:  
Address:  
Address (line 2):  
City/State/Province::  
Postal Code/Country:  

 
 

Special Instructions: 

 

 MAIL OR FAX FORM TO:  
 
Earth Policy Institute 
1350 Connecticut Ave., NW 
Suite 403 
Washington, DC 20036 
 
Phone: 202.496.9290 
Fax: 202.496.9325 

 


