

1350 Connecticut Ave., NW, Suite 403 Washington, DC 20036

Thank you for your donation to support the Earth Policy Institute. Your financial support allows us to focus our energies on promoting a Plan B economy and providing the research to back up Why and How.

Suggested Gift Amounts:		
□ \$25	Please indicate if this is a one-time \square	or monthly 🗌 gift
□ \$50	Payment Method ☐ Check or Money Order enclosed	
□ \$100	☐ VISA ☐ MasterCard ☐ AMEX	
□ \$250	Credit Card #:	Exp. Date:
□ \$1000	Signature:	_ Phone #:
□ \$2500	Name:	
☐ Other	Address:	
	City/State/Province:	
	Postal Code/Country:	
Sign me up to get FREE Plan B Updates by e-mail! My e-mail is:		
Your monthly donation provides a reliable source of support to the Institute throughout the year in the most convenient and cost-effective way possible.		
Earth Policy Institute is a 501(c)(3) organization. All contributions are tax deductible.		
If this donation is a gift, and you would like us to send an acknowledgment letter on your behalf, please complete the form below and we will send a card as you request.		
Name:		MAIL OR FAX FORM TO:
Address: Address (line 2):		Earth Policy Institute
City/State/Province::		1350 Connecticut Ave., NW Suite 403
Postal Code/Country:		Washington, DC 20036
Special Instructions:		g.c, 20 2000
		Phone: 202.496.9290 Fax: 202.496.9325

email: epi@earthpolicy.org website: www.earthpolicy.org